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E Statistics Netherlands — planned publications *

Subject

Review period

Publication through

Publication date

Economic growth (2nd estimate)

Inflation (consumer price index)

Press schedule

Turnover and production in the manufacturing industry
Regional economic growth 2006

The Statistics Netherlands annual report 2006
Retail turnover

Press schedule

International trade

National accounts 2006

Unemployment

Statistical Yearbook

Consumer spending

Press schedule

Consumer confidence survey

Producer confidence (business sentiment survey)
Business Cycle Tracer (update)

Press schedule

Producers' prices

Tourism in the Netherlands

Press schedule

Turnover and production in the manufacturing industry
Inflation (consumer price index)

Population forecasts

Press schedule

Economic growth and jobs (1st estimate)

Retail turnover

Job vacancies

International trade

Unemployment

Press schedule

Consumer spending

Turnover in hotels/restaurants

Consumer confidence survey

Producer confidence (business sentiment survey)
Press schedule

Business Cycle Tracer (update)

Social benefits: income support

*) Provisional.
29-06-2007

1st quarter 2007
June 2007

Week 28

May 2007

2006

2006

May 2007

Week 29

May 2007

2006

April-June 2007
2007

May 2007

Week 30

July 2007

July 2007

July 2007

Week 31

June 2007

2006

Week 32

June 2007

July 2007

2nd quarter 2007
Week 33

2nd quarter 2007
June 2007

2nd quarter 2007
June 2007
May-July 2007
Week 34

June 2007

2nd quarter 2007
August 2007
August 2007
Week 35

August 2007

1st half a year 2007

Press release
Press release
Announcement
Economic monitor
Press release
Paper publication
Press release
Announcement
Economic monitor
Press release
Press release
Paper publication
Press release
Announcement
Economic monitor
Economic monitor
Economic monitor
Announcement
Economic monitor
Press release
Announcement
Economic monitor
Press release
Press release
Announcement
Press release
Press release
Press release
Economic monitor
Press release
Announcement
Economic monitor
Press release
Economic monitor
Economic monitor
Announcement
Economic monitor

Press release

05-07-07
05-07-07
06-07-07
10-07-07
10-07-07
11-07-07
12-07-07
13-07-07
17-07-07
17-07-07
19-07-07
19-07-07
20-07-07
20-07-07
24-07-07
24-07-07
26-07-07
27-07-07
31-07-07
01-08-07
03-08-07
09-08-07
09-08-07
10-08-07
10-08-07
14-08-07
14-08-07
15-08-07
15-08-07
16-08-07
17-08-07
23-08-07
23-08-07
24-08-07
24-08-07
24-08-07
30-08-07
30-08-07
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Subject

Review period

Publication through

Publication date

Press schedule

National accounts of the Netherlands

Producers' prices

Inflation (consumer price index)

Press schedule

Turnover and production in the manufacturing industry
Retail turnover

International trade

Construction of dwellings

Press schedule

Consumer spending

Unemployment

Press schedule

Consumer confidence survey

Producer confidence (business sentiment survey)
Jobs and wages of employees

Economic growth (2nd estimate)

Business Cycle Tracer (update)

Press schedule

Producers' prices

Inflation (consumer price index)

Press schedule

Turnover and production in the manufacturing industry
Retail turnover

Press schedule

International trade

Unemployment

Consumer spending

Press schedule

Consumer confidence survey

Producer confidence (business sentiment survey)
Business Cycle Tracer (update)

Press schedule

Producers' prices

ICT use by households

Press schedule

Inflation (consumer price index)

Turnover and production in the manufacturing industry

*) Provisional.
29-06-2007

Week 36

2006

July 2007
August 2007
Week 37

July 2007

July 2007

July 2007

1st half a year 2007
Week 38

July 2007
June-August 2007
Week 39
September 2007
September 2007
2nd quarter 2007
2nd quarter 2007
September 2007
Week 40

August 2007
September 2007
Week 41

August 2007
August 2007
Week 42

August 2007
July-September 2007
August 2007
Week 43
October 2007
October 2007
October 2007
Week 44
September 2007
April-May 2007
Week 45
October 2007
September 2007

Announcement
Paper publication
Economic monitor
Press release
Announcement
Economic monitor
Press release
Economic monitor
Press release
Announcement
Press release
Press release
Announcement
Economic monitor
Economic monitor
Press release
Press release
Economic monitor
Announcement
Economic monitor
Press release
Announcement
Economic monitor
Press release
Announcement
Economic monitor
Press release
Press release
Announcement
Economic monitor
Economic monitor
Economic monitor
Announcement
Economic monitor
Press release
Announcement
Press release

Economic monitor

31-08-07
augustus 2007
31-08-07
06-09-07
07-09-07
07-09-07
11-09-07
13-09-07
13-09-07
14-09-07
20-09-07
20-09-07
21-09-07
25-09-07
25-09-07
27-09-07
27-09-07
27-09-07
28-09-07
28-09-07
04-10-07
05-10-07
10-10-07
11-10-07
12-10-07
16-10-07
18-10-07
19-10-07
19-10-07
23-10-07
23-10-07
25-10-07
26-10-07
31-10-07
01-11-07
02-11-07
08-11-07
09-11-07
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Subject

Review period

Publication through

Publication date

Population forecasts

Press schedule

Economic growth and jobs (1st estimate)

Retail turnover

Unemployment

Job vacancies

International trade

Press schedule

Consumer spending

Turnover in hotels/restaurants

Consumer confidence survey

Producer confidence (business sentiment survey)
Press schedule

Business Cycle Tracer (update)

Social benefits: income support

Producers' prices

Press schedule

Inflation (consumer price index)

Press schedule

Turnover and production in the manufacturing industry
Retail turnover

Expected investment

International trade

Press schedule

Unemployment

Consumer spending

Producers' prices

Jobs and wages of employees

Economic growth (2nd estimate)

Press schedule

Business Cycle Tracer (update)

Consumer confidence survey

Producer confidence (business sentiment survey)
Press schedule

Press schedule

Inflation (consumer price index)

Turnover and production in the manufacturing industry

Retail turnover

*) Provisional.
29-06-2007

3rd quarter 2007
Week 46

3rd quarter 2007
September 2007
August-October 2007
3rd quarter 2007
September 2007
Week 47
September 2007
3rd quarter 2007
November 2007
November 2007
Week 48
November 2007
3rd quarter 2007
October 2007
Week 49
November 2007
Week 50
October 2007
October 2007
2007-2008
October 2007
Week 51
September-November
October 2007
November 2007
3rd quarter 2007
3rd quarter 2007
Week 52
December 2007
December 2007
December 2007
Week 1

Week 2
December 2007
November 2007

November 2007

Press release
Announcement
Press release
Press release
Press release
Press release
Economic monitor
Announcement
Economic monitor
Press release
Economic monitor
Economic monitor
Announcement
Economic monitor
Press release
Economic monitor
Announcement
Press release
Announcement
Economic monitor
Press release
Press release
Economic monitor
Announcement
Press release
Press release
Economic monitor
Press release
Press release
Announcement
Economic monitor
Economic monitor
Economic monitor
Announcement
Announcement
Press release
Economic monitor

Press release

09-11-07
09-11-07
13-11-07
14-11-07
15-11-07
15-11-07
15-11-07
16-11-07
16-11-07
22-11-07
23-11-07
23-11-07
23-11-07
29-11-07
29-11-07
30-11-07
30-11-07
06-12-07
07-12-07
07-12-07
11-12-07
13-12-07
14-12-07
14-12-07
18-12-07
19-12-07
20-12-07
20-12-07
20-12-07
21-12-07
21-12-07
21-12-07
21-12-07
28-12-07
04-01-08
10-01-08
11-01-08
11-01-08
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Subject Review period Publication through

Publication date

Press schedule

International trade
Unemployment

Consumer spending

Press schedule

Business Cycle Tracer (update)
Consumer confidence survey
Producer confidence (business sentiment survey)
Press schedule

Producers' prices

Press schedule

Inflation (consumer price index)

Turnover and production in the manufacturing industry

Population forecasts

Bankruptcies

Press schedule

Economic growth and jobs (1st estimate)
Retail turnover

Job vacancies

Bank overdrafts and consumer credit
International trade

Press schedule

Unemployment

Consumer spending

Press schedule

Consumer confidence survey
Producer confidence (business sentiment survey)
Business Cycle Tracer (update)
Turnover in hotels/restaurants
Producers' prices

Social benefits: income support
Press schedule

Local government taxes

Inflation (consumer price index)

Press schedule

Turnover and production in the manufacturing industry

Retail turnover

Press schedule

*) Provisional.
29-06-2007

Week 3
November 2007
October-December
November 2007
Week 4

January 2008
January 2008
January 2008
Week 5
December 2007
Week 6

January 2008
December 2007
2007

2007

Week 7

4th quarter 2007
December 2007
4th quarter 2007
2007

December 2007
Week 8
November 2007-
December 2007
Week 9
February 2008
February 2008
February 2008
4th quarter 2007
January 2008
2007

Week 10

2007

February 2008
Week 11
January 2008
January 2008

Week 12

Announcement
Economic monitor
Press release
Economic monitor
Announcement
Economic monitor
Economic monitor
Economic monitor
Announcement
Economic monitor
Announcement
Press release
Economic monitor
Press release
Press release
Announcement
Press release
Press release
Press release
Press release
Economic monitor
Announcement
Press release
Economic monitor
Announcement
Economic monitor
Economic monitor
Economic monitor
Press release
Economic monitor
Press release
Announcement
Press release
Press release
Announcement
Economic monitor
Press release

Announcement

11-01-08
15-01-08
17-01-08
18-01-08
18-01-08
25-01-08
25-01-08
25-01-08
25-01-08
31-01-08
01-02-08
07-02-08
08-02-08
08-02-08
08-02-08
08-02-08
12-02-08
12-02-08
12-02-08
14-02-08
15-02-08
15-02-08
21-02-08
22-02-08
22-02-08
26-02-08
26-02-08
28-02-08
28-02-08
29-02-08
29-02-08
29-02-08
04-03-08
06-03-08
07-03-08
13-03-08
13-03-08
14-03-08
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Subject

Review period

Publication through

Publication date

International trade

Health and consumption of care

Unemployment

Consumer spending

Construction of dwellings

Press schedule

Consumer confidence survey

Producer confidence (business sentiment survey)
Economic growth (2nd estimate)

Jobs and wages of employees

Business Cycle Tracer (update)

EMU and government debt

Press schedule

Producers' prices

Inflation (consumer price index)

Press schedule

Turnover and production in the manufacturing industry
Retail turnover

Press schedule

International trade

Unemployment

Consumer spending

Press schedule

Casualties in traffic

Business Cycle Tracer (update)

Consumer confidence survey

Producer confidence (business sentiment survey)
Security and crime

Press schedule

Savings

Producers' prices

Press schedule

Inflation (consumer price index)

Turnover and production in the manufacturing industry
Population forecasts

Press schedule

Economic growth and jobs (1st estimate)

Job vacancies

*) Provisional.
29-06-2007

January 2008
2007

December 2007-
January 2008
2007

Week 13

March 2008
March 2008

4th quarter 2007
4th quarter 2007
March 2008
2007

Week 14
February 2008
March 2008
Week 15
February 2008
February 2008
Week 16
February 2008
January-March 2008
February 2008
Week 17

2007

April 2008

April 2008

April 2008

2007

Week 18

2007

March 2008
Week 19

April 2008
March 2008

1st quarter 2008
Week 20

1st quarter 2008

1st quarter 2008

Economic monitor
Press release
Press release
Economic monitor
Press release
Announcement
Economic monitor
Economic monitor
Press release
Press release
Economic monitor
Press release
Announcement
Economic monitor
Press release
Announcement
Economic monitor
Press release
Announcement
Economic monitor
Press release
Economic monitor
Announcement
Press release
Economic monitor
Economic monitor
Economic monitor
Press release
Announcement
Press release
Economic monitor
Announcement
Press release
Economic monitor
Press release
Announcement
Press release

Press release

18-03-08
18-03-08
20-03-08
21-03-08
21-03-08
21-03-08
27-03-08
27-03-08
27-03-08
27-03-08
28-03-08
28-03-08
28-03-08
31-03-08
03-04-08
04-04-08
08-04-08
10-04-08
11-04-08
15-04-08
17-04-08
18-04-08
18-04-08
22-04-08
24-04-08
24-04-08
24-04-08
25-04-08
25-04-08
29-04-08
29-04-08
02-05-08
08-05-08
09-05-08
09-05-08
09-05-08
14-05-08
14-05-08
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Publication date

Subject Review period Publication through
International trade March 2008 Economic monitor
Care accounts 2007 Press release

Press schedule Week 21 Announcement
Retail turnover March 2008 Press release

Unemployment

February-April 2008

Press release

Consumer spending March 2008 Economic monitor
Press schedule Week 22 Announcement
Consumer confidence survey May 2008 Economic monitor
Producer confidence (business sentiment survey) May 2008 Economic monitor
Business Cycle Tracer (update) May 2008 Economic monitor
Turnover in hotels/restaurants 1st quarter 2008 Press release
Producers' prices April 2008 Economic monitor
Expected investment 2008 Press release
Social benefits: income support 1st quarter 2008 Press release
Press schedule Week 23 Announcement
Inflation (consumer price index) May 2008 Press release
Press schedule Week 24 Announcement
Turnover and production in the manufacturing industry April 2008 Economic monitor
Retail turnover April 2008 Press release
Press schedule Week 25 Announcement
International trade April 2008 Economic monitor

Unemployment

March-May 2008

Press release

Consumer spending April 2008 Economic monitor
Press schedule Week 26 Announcement
Consumer confidence survey June 2008 Economic monitor
Producer confidence (business sentiment survey) June 2008 Economic monitor
Business Cycle Tracer (update) June 2008 Economic monitor
Economic growth (2nd estimate) 1st quarter 2008 Press release
Jobs and wages of employees 1st quarter 2008 Press release
Press schedule Week 27 Announcement
Producers' prices May 2008 Economic monitor

*) Provisional.
29-06-2007

15-05-08
15-05-08
16-05-08
16-05-08
22-05-08
23-05-08
23-05-08
27-05-08
27-05-08
29-05-08
29-05-08
30-05-08
30-05-08
30-05-08
30-05-08
05-06-08
06-06-08
06-06-08
12-06-08
13-06-08
13-06-08
19-06-08
20-06-08
20-06-08
26-06-08
26-06-08
27-06-08
27-06-08
27-06-08
27-06-08
30-06-08
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