

·	•		
Subject	Review period	Publication through	Publication date
Economic growth (2nd estimate)	1st quarter 2007	Press release	05-07-07
Inflation (consumer price index)	June 2007	Press release	05-07-07
Press schedule	Week 28	Announcement	06-07-07
Turnover and production in the manufacturing industry	May 2007	Economic monitor	10-07-07
Regional economic growth 2006	2006	Press release	10-07-07
The Statistics Netherlands annual report 2006	2006	Paper publication	11-07-07
Retail turnover	May 2007	Press release	12-07-07
Press schedule	Week 29	Announcement	13-07-07
International trade	May 2007	Economic monitor	17-07-07
National accounts 2006	2006	Press release	17-07-07
Unemployment	April-June 2007	Press release	19-07-07
Statistical Yearbook	2007	Paper publication	19-07-07
Consumer spending	May 2007	Press release	20-07-07
Press schedule	Week 30	Announcement	20-07-07
Consumer confidence survey	July 2007	Economic monitor	24-07-07
Producer confidence (business sentiment survey)	July 2007	Economic monitor	24-07-07
Business Cycle Tracer (update)	July 2007	Economic monitor	26-07-07
Press schedule	Week 31	Announcement	27-07-07
Producers' prices	June 2007	Economic monitor	31-07-07
Tourism in the Netherlands	2006	Press release	01-08-07
Press schedule	Week 32	Announcement	03-08-07
Turnover and production in the manufacturing industry	June 2007	Economic monitor	09-08-07
Inflation (consumer price index)	July 2007	Press release	09-08-07
Population forecasts	2nd quarter 2007	Press release	10-08-07
Press schedule	Week 33	Announcement	10-08-07
Economic growth and jobs (1st estimate)	2nd quarter 2007	Press release	14-08-07
Retail turnover	June 2007	Press release	14-08-07
Job vacancies	2nd quarter 2007	Press release	15-08-07
International trade	June 2007	Economic monitor	15-08-07
Unemployment	May-July 2007	Press release	16-08-07
Press schedule	Week 34	Announcement	17-08-07
Consumer spending	June 2007	Economic monitor	23-08-07
Turnover in hotels/restaurants			
Turriover in noteis/restaurants	2nd quarter 2007	Press release	23-08-07
Consumer confidence survey	2nd quarter 2007 August 2007	Press release  Economic monitor	23-08-07 24-08-07
	•		
Consumer confidence survey	August 2007	Economic monitor	24-08-07
Consumer confidence survey Producer confidence (business sentiment survey)	August 2007 August 2007	Economic monitor  Economic monitor	24-08-07 24-08-07



Subject	Review period	Publication through	Publication date
Press schedule	Week 36	Announcement	31-08-07
National accounts of the Netherlands	2006	Paper publication	augustus 2007
Producers' prices	July 2007	Economic monitor	31-08-07
Inflation (consumer price index)	August 2007	Press release	06-09-07
Press schedule	Week 37	Announcement	07-09-07
Turnover and production in the manufacturing industry	July 2007	Economic monitor	07-09-07
Retail turnover	July 2007	Press release	11-09-07
International trade	July 2007	Economic monitor	13-09-07
Construction of dwellings	1st half a year 2007	Press release	13-09-07
Press schedule	Week 38	Announcement	14-09-07
Consumer spending	July 2007	Press release	20-09-07
Unemployment	June-August 2007	Press release	20-09-07
Press schedule	Week 39	Announcement	21-09-07
Consumer confidence survey	September 2007	Economic monitor	25-09-07
Producer confidence (business sentiment survey)	September 2007	Economic monitor	25-09-07
Jobs and wages of employees	2nd quarter 2007	Press release	27-09-07
Economic growth (2nd estimate)	2nd quarter 2007	Press release	27-09-07
Business Cycle Tracer (update)	September 2007	Economic monitor	27-09-07
Press schedule	Week 40	Announcement	28-09-07
Producers' prices	August 2007	Economic monitor	28-09-07
Inflation (consumer price index)	September 2007	Press release	04-10-07
Press schedule	Week 41	Announcement	05-10-07
Turnover and production in the manufacturing industry	August 2007	Economic monitor	10-10-07
Retail turnover	August 2007	Press release	11-10-07
Press schedule	Week 42	Announcement	12-10-07
International trade	August 2007	Economic monitor	16-10-07
Unemployment	July-September 2007	Press release	18-10-07
Consumer spending	August 2007	Press release	19-10-07
Press schedule	Week 43	Announcement	19-10-07
Consumer confidence survey	October 2007	Economic monitor	23-10-07
Producer confidence (business sentiment survey)	October 2007	Economic monitor	23-10-07
Business Cycle Tracer (update)	October 2007	Economic monitor	25-10-07
Press schedule	Week 44	Announcement	26-10-07
Producers' prices	September 2007	Economic monitor	31-10-07
ICT use by households	April-May 2007	Press release	01-11-07
Press schedule	Week 45	Announcement	02-11-07
Inflation (consumer price index)	October 2007	Press release	08-11-07
Turnover and production in the manufacturing industry	September 2007	Economic monitor	09-11-07



Subject	Review period	Publication through	Publication date
Population forecasts	3rd quarter 2007	Press release	09-11-07
Press schedule	Week 46	Announcement	09-11-07
Economic growth and jobs (1st estimate)	3rd quarter 2007	Press release	13-11-07
Retail turnover	September 2007	Press release	14-11-07
Unemployment	August-October 2007	Press release	15-11-07
Job vacancies	3rd quarter 2007	Press release	15-11-07
International trade	September 2007	Economic monitor	15-11-07
Press schedule	Week 47	Announcement	16-11-07
Consumer spending	September 2007	Economic monitor	16-11-07
Turnover in hotels/restaurants	3rd quarter 2007	Press release	22-11-07
Consumer confidence survey	November 2007	Economic monitor	23-11-07
Producer confidence (business sentiment survey)	November 2007	Economic monitor	23-11-07
Press schedule	Week 48	Announcement	23-11-07
Business Cycle Tracer (update)	November 2007	Economic monitor	29-11-07
Social benefits: income support	3rd quarter 2007	Press release	29-11-07
Producers' prices	October 2007	Economic monitor	30-11-07
Press schedule	Week 49	Announcement	30-11-07
Inflation (consumer price index)	November 2007	Press release	06-12-07
Press schedule	Week 50	Announcement	07-12-07
Turnover and production in the manufacturing industry	October 2007	Economic monitor	07-12-07
Retail turnover	October 2007	Press release	11-12-07
Expected investment	2007-2008	Press release	13-12-07
International trade	October 2007	Economic monitor	14-12-07
Press schedule	Week 51	Announcement	14-12-07
Unemployment	September-November	Press release	18-12-07
Consumer spending	October 2007	Press release	19-12-07
Producers' prices	November 2007	Economic monitor	20-12-07
Jobs and wages of employees	3rd quarter 2007	Press release	20-12-07
Economic growth (2nd estimate)	3rd quarter 2007	Press release	20-12-07
Press schedule	Week 52	Announcement	21-12-07
Business Cycle Tracer (update)	December 2007	Economic monitor	21-12-07
Consumer confidence survey	December 2007	Economic monitor	21-12-07
Producer confidence (business sentiment survey)	December 2007	Economic monitor	21-12-07
Press schedule	Week 1	Announcement	28-12-07
Press schedule	Week 2	Announcement	04-01-08
Inflation (consumer price index)	December 2007	Press release	10-01-08
Turnover and production in the manufacturing industry	November 2007	Economic monitor	11-01-08
Retail turnover	November 2007	Press release	11-01-08



Subject	Review period	Publication through	Publication date
Press schedule	Week 3	Announcement	11-01-08
International trade	November 2007	Economic monitor	15-01-08
Unemployment	October-December	Press release	17-01-08
Consumer spending	November 2007	Economic monitor	18-01-08
Press schedule	Week 4	Announcement	18-01-08
Business Cycle Tracer (update)	January 2008	Economic monitor	25-01-08
Consumer confidence survey	January 2008	Economic monitor	25-01-08
Producer confidence (business sentiment survey)	January 2008	Economic monitor	25-01-08
Press schedule	Week 5	Announcement	25-01-08
Producers' prices	December 2007	Economic monitor	31-01-08
Press schedule	Week 6	Announcement	01-02-08
Inflation (consumer price index)	January 2008	Press release	07-02-08
Turnover and production in the manufacturing industry	December 2007	Economic monitor	08-02-08
Population forecasts	2007	Press release	08-02-08
Bankruptcies	2007	Press release	08-02-08
Press schedule	Week 7	Announcement	08-02-08
Economic growth and jobs (1st estimate)	4th quarter 2007	Press release	12-02-08
Retail turnover	December 2007	Press release	12-02-08
Job vacancies	4th quarter 2007	Press release	12-02-08
Bank overdrafts and consumer credit	2007	Press release	14-02-08
International trade	December 2007	Economic monitor	15-02-08
Press schedule	Week 8	Announcement	15-02-08
Unemployment	November 2007-	Press release	21-02-08
Consumer spending	December 2007	Economic monitor	22-02-08
Press schedule	Week 9	Announcement	22-02-08
Consumer confidence survey	February 2008	Economic monitor	26-02-08
Producer confidence (business sentiment survey)	February 2008	Economic monitor	26-02-08
Business Cycle Tracer (update)	February 2008	Economic monitor	28-02-08
Turnover in hotels/restaurants	4th quarter 2007	Press release	28-02-08
Producers' prices	January 2008	Economic monitor	29-02-08
Social benefits: income support	2007	Press release	29-02-08
Press schedule	Week 10	Announcement	29-02-08
Local government taxes	2007	Press release	04-03-08
Inflation (consumer price index)	February 2008	Press release	06-03-08
Press schedule	Week 11	Announcement	07-03-08
Turnover and production in the manufacturing industry	January 2008	Economic monitor	13-03-08
Retail turnover	January 2008	Press release	13-03-08
Press schedule	Week 12	Announcement	14-03-08



Subject	Review period	Publication through	Publication date
International trade	January 2008	Economic monitor	18-03-08
Health and consumption of care	2007	Press release	18-03-08
Unemployment	December 2007-	Press release	20-03-08
Consumer spending	January 2008	Economic monitor	21-03-08
Construction of dwellings	2007	Press release	21-03-08
Press schedule	Week 13	Announcement	21-03-08
Consumer confidence survey	March 2008	Economic monitor	27-03-08
Producer confidence (business sentiment survey)	March 2008	Economic monitor	27-03-08
Economic growth (2nd estimate)	4th quarter 2007	Press release	27-03-08
Jobs and wages of employees	4th quarter 2007	Press release	27-03-08
Business Cycle Tracer (update)	March 2008	Economic monitor	28-03-08
EMU and government debt	2007	Press release	28-03-08
Press schedule	Week 14	Announcement	28-03-08
Producers' prices	February 2008	Economic monitor	31-03-08
Inflation (consumer price index)	March 2008	Press release	03-04-08
Press schedule	Week 15	Announcement	04-04-08
Turnover and production in the manufacturing industry	February 2008	Economic monitor	08-04-08
Retail turnover	February 2008	Press release	10-04-08
Press schedule	Week 16	Announcement	11-04-08
International trade	February 2008	Economic monitor	15-04-08
Unemployment	January-March 2008	Press release	17-04-08
Consumer spending	February 2008	Economic monitor	18-04-08
Press schedule	Week 17	Announcement	18-04-08
Casualties in traffic	2007	Press release	22-04-08
Business Cycle Tracer (update)	April 2008	Economic monitor	24-04-08
Consumer confidence survey	April 2008	Economic monitor	24-04-08
Producer confidence (business sentiment survey)	April 2008	Economic monitor	24-04-08
Security and crime	2007	Press release	25-04-08
Press schedule	Week 18	Announcement	25-04-08
Savings	2007	Press release	29-04-08
Producers' prices	March 2008	Economic monitor	29-04-08
Press schedule	Week 19	Announcement	02-05-08
Inflation (consumer price index)	April 2008	Press release	08-05-08
Turnover and production in the manufacturing industry	March 2008	Economic monitor	09-05-08
Population forecasts	1st quarter 2008	Press release	09-05-08
Press schedule	Week 20	Announcement	09-05-08
Economic growth and jobs (1st estimate)	1st quarter 2008	Press release	14-05-08
Job vacancies	1st quarter 2008	Press release	14-05-08



Subject	Review period	Publication through	Publication date
International trade	March 2008	Economic monitor	15-05-08
Care accounts	2007	Press release	15-05-08
Press schedule	Week 21	Announcement	16-05-08
Retail turnover	March 2008	Press release	16-05-08
Unemployment	February-April 2008	Press release	22-05-08
Consumer spending	March 2008	Economic monitor	23-05-08
Press schedule	Week 22	Announcement	23-05-08
Consumer confidence survey	May 2008	Economic monitor	27-05-08
Producer confidence (business sentiment survey)	May 2008	Economic monitor	27-05-08
Business Cycle Tracer (update)	May 2008	Economic monitor	29-05-08
Turnover in hotels/restaurants	1st quarter 2008	Press release	29-05-08
Producers' prices	April 2008	Economic monitor	30-05-08
Expected investment	2008	Press release	30-05-08
Social benefits: income support	1st quarter 2008	Press release	30-05-08
Press schedule	Week 23	Announcement	30-05-08
Inflation (consumer price index)	May 2008	Press release	05-06-08
Press schedule	Week 24	Announcement	06-06-08
Turnover and production in the manufacturing industry	April 2008	Economic monitor	06-06-08
Retail turnover	April 2008	Press release	12-06-08
Press schedule	Week 25	Announcement	13-06-08
International trade	April 2008	Economic monitor	13-06-08
Unemployment	March-May 2008	Press release	19-06-08
Consumer spending	April 2008	Economic monitor	20-06-08
Press schedule	Week 26	Announcement	20-06-08
Consumer confidence survey	June 2008	Economic monitor	26-06-08
Producer confidence (business sentiment survey)	June 2008	Economic monitor	26-06-08
Business Cycle Tracer (update)	June 2008	Economic monitor	27-06-08
Economic growth (2nd estimate)	1st quarter 2008	Press release	27-06-08
Jobs and wages of employees	1st quarter 2008	Press release	27-06-08
Press schedule	Week 27	Announcement	27-06-08
Producers' prices	May 2008	Economic monitor	30-06-08